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R ’ No. of Val E lized b Value as .Equulized by the Depa}-t.m'cn'. -
Receipt OWNER’S NAME | DESCRIPTION N lihe Board of Revision|| o Toxatien and Board of Kevidon FROM WHOM TO WHOM - | Amount Value of |
: Total Londs Transferred| Amount Transferred Date of | Date of | Kind of
R. | T.| S | Lot Actes | Hds. | Lands | Buildings | Lands |Buildings |2 Buldines NAME ADDRESS NAME ADDRESS Aores [Fds, | Lands Building] Total || TERSeF | Tifle e
- ‘ res S. anas tiamngs ota 1T
1 Martin, Earl R. & Marie 71819 A N W. Pt S. E. 60... 1160|1060 2220
A (WU A O I o
2 | j_'bgi_»_ et /\) \ \%’!, S ' ; =
I g PTG ' | 7757 dFp Z o
3 %ﬂ/)fg/_vﬁj@m )é(*"‘” [ i - #,,TJ? s 1@ 128,92 / /12l gvl| 3470 A
) L/ ».«E/) . .
4 Marty, Lewls E, & Julia B, iéL 6 18| 2] 2! N pt. Iy 60 60
> Morty, Lewls E. & Julis By 6 | 8—-—p=—230 100 336020870 6239 W v | Jodl &4 S50 7l5h e
| My dowis 8 JechiaB | 4| T 21 /7 | 7870 | 83 (0| 2870 630 N4 7 ,
8 Mayers, Anna 71819 /S W N. W. 20 250 250 .
9
10
11 Moritz, Paul J. & Martina 7 1812 v/ _Pt. S. E. 16.67_| _L30 1130
12 Moritz, Paul J. & Martina 7 8 2 / Driveway 33 20 | 20
13 Moritz, Paul J. & Martina T 8 2 Az P.t-..S..mE.w&-MS..-J.’U. L5.48 1090 100 1190
14
15
16
17 |Miller, Donald etux 718412 ¥ Pt. 8. F. & S..W. 3.1 80...|.2380 , 2460
18 '
19
20 Millew, Clyde & Wilda M. 7 1812 1 Pt.E.Half S. W. 1.h2 | 210 | 150 ' 360
21 .
99 - -
23 Miller, Mike S. 6 | 81 2110 / ¥N. W. S. E. 55 | .1 550 550
24 ]
25
26
Morehouse, Louis 7.1 819 ¥ B Pt. N.o W. 1.25 20 330 350
27 -
28 ] - |
29 |
Moritz, Paul 7.1.8 12 Vi S. K. Pt. S. W b 1,00 220 : 620 . ST S | .
30 |
. Moritz, Paul - 7 8_1.2 /| E.—Ptoe-SeWe 1.8 680 1510 2190
31
32 “ ‘ - - e N
33 . | . -
Moritz, George etux 7 8 2 /___Phbe S. E. .2.58 §0_..|.1100 . 13190 e S OO S,
; | N SN SR WU N L
35
. ) ] N S | B S § }
37
_ - e [ I8 1
39
40 - N RS — - —m - = T e e T - - e~ Iaaaties ~ . NP - - — I VO
-41
42 - - N - T - T = T - - - - - - — - T ~ e B | B UDUSURE R e - S |
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. : Value as Equalized by the Department
Receipt ‘ . . No. of Value as Equalized by| 3" R T Board of Revisi
No.p OWNER’S NAME DESCRIPTION Acres the Board of Revision|f on Té‘;‘,:‘\‘p‘f;‘h,glmﬂ‘;‘,‘f in Red Ink

FROM WHOM . ' , -
TO WHOM | Amount Value of

Transferred] ~ Amount Transferred Date of | Date of | Kind of

R. | S | Lot | Acres | Hds. || Lands Buildings Lands | Buildings éﬁﬁl‘,i{ﬂ;‘g:

NAME ADDRESS P ;

'NAME . e S
ADDRESS Acres (Hds. | Lands Buildings’ Total Transter Title - hitie

1250

McCauslin, Emma M. 6 18| 2|V Pt. S. W. .93 170 | 1080

= jee o [

(97}

o W, Pt. S. W, 80 2590 2220

=]

6| McDowell, Waldo E. etal

S. W. Pt. N. W. 20 | Lo

-
®)
~J
@ (o
\O O
N

McDowell, Waldo E, etal /e N

D
i
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[+ 2]
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q
g
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22
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24 | |

25
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3
~

8.l 21 Y  N.We=N.E.=S.W 1600_|.1650
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Nethero, Harvey H.

26

<

Nethero, Harvey H, Pt. N. W, 30

o w4

1160

o
N
=

7
27 ; 71813 - Pt. N. W.

Nethero, Harvey-H.

28

29

30

32

33

A T ks €18 Ve s P ek kb £ = ket Ao o5 e r et B L e Lo s, Jousy SPUHERSERPUSURp S

34

36

37

38

39

40

41 \

42

43

44




. 7 » - .
Auditor's Tax List—Real Property In MECHANIC TOWNSHIP MILLERSBURG_SCHOOL DISTRICT _____ *

S. B..B._&_S._Co~Findlay, Q T - , , , , o : :
1\ g ol Value as Equnlized by the - Department | - . . , 3 4‘; 5
No. of Value as Equalized. byl VEUe =8 a0t w80 o rd of Revision . T

- t - ) - s . -
Rﬁ\gﬁtp OWNER'S NAME DESCRI?TION Acres . [[the Board of Revision{ ¢n ‘Complaints—Latter in Red Ink : ' FROM WHOM

Total Lands TO WHOM ' . Amount Value of

R | T S, Lot Acres | Hds, Lands Buildings Lands Buildings | g Buildings : .
- NAME ADDRESS NANE . : Transferred] Amount Transferred Date of Date of | Kind of
270 e ADDRESS Acres |Hds. | Lands ]’ uil dings’ Total || LTAnSter Title Title

Pt s S. W. E: S. W. 155 8o | 690 .

N
.

Parrish, Frank €. & Ethel T 8

0 o e

Porltessers R p. AL Lbmenn 2 7l ereol A ovae P ope & UENEE \ Jo00| 1860 7§60 B m&%mw y

Patterson, Judson % Rems 7.8 111 / 'N._ E. S. F. 110 )+8O , 1,80

Patters on,__Judson_& _Rema 7 8 10 53.01 1020 )T' 0 , 1060

S..B.. S._E. ’
/MMMVL Yy, Lo X 26 LE. R L7728 — S ﬁw“ém*t@%% WM a._

(1

“~-

- |
™N
o9

3 | PN S

10 ¢ A Pa.-Qhio % Debroit R. R, 71 8 2 - Pt. . 6 20 | 20 ' -

13 | | | | | | .
210 | 780 - ,. A

\J\
ple)
O

O

~J
(0]

14 Presgrave, F. W. 100 Pt. S. E. S. E.

15

16

17

18

P19 : | - ' ‘

B e T

22 ’ | : :

23 I . . . ' .

24 | | o | . T

25 \ .

27 : | | } ‘ ' |
28 - d :
29 Raber, Abe €. etux 6 |81 21 3 ir Pt. E. Pt. 35.05 780 780
30 S R
31 ' —
) Raber, Elias M. & Matble E. 71812 S, W. N, E. PO 1700 S T
32 . e . B i i S S Y | S P Y TR ATt A L F
Raber, Elias M, & Mattie E. ! 8 1 S, W, Pt. N. W, 6 220 220 . | | - _ * L M
33 | | “ |
Reber, Eliss M. & Mathtie E. 2 | 8.1 2 e _B. Pt..S. L. 6101713501350 B I R
“ 35 EATY (R ......_-.M....w-...i LT T e ] UV P
36 . ‘ " © | - T T Tem— s -~ N e e s e o iy st . A, Rl | E e U S-SR A S —
‘ —- S— | LT S R =TI W | T SO -
37 Renfrew, Royel Jr. b6 18 121 29|/ ®E. Pt. : 30 : | T :’f
38 ' | | l —— — e A et S e s e et < i, Bt | R . e P e e e et et s s e b et ‘T "
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Receipt
No.

OWNER’S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

of Taxation and Board ' of Revision
on Complaints—Latter in Red Ink

Total Lands

FROM WHOM

T. S. Lot

Acres | Hds.

Lands Ruildings

Lands B‘uildings % Buildings

NAME

ADDRESS

TO WHOM .

Amount
Transferred

Value - of
Amount Transferred

Date of

"Date of

Kind of |

NAME

ADDRESS

Acres (Hds.

Lands _Buildings} " Total

Transfer

Title

- Title

P PN PR ™

ot

e}

Sampsel, Verle % TLeone

50 300

350

gy e

10

RSO

1
-

11

12

13

14

Schie, Albert & Grace Marie

8 { 10

50

1610 | 1450

3060

30

8.0

8lio

Schie, Albert & Grace Marie

16+

T

PN TET 0y
o

. 18

19

30 | _1ho

170

v N. E. N. W,

L3

Schiegel, R. C.

20

21

22

d S. W, Pt. W. W,

22

760

760

Shepler, Edward T.

18

530

530

Shepler, Edward H. etal

- E., Pt. S. W.

Snepler, Edward H. etgl

~ Ne Wo & S. W. Pt. N.W.

83.5 3250 | 2480

5130

S,_i,ez.gs_nis_hal,ewx:,W.H.ax:rzy,R..

V]  Be_Pt. S..W.

75 110

160

Sowash, W. A. ~

7.8 1 1

d W. Pt. N. W,

78

2220 | 2h60 .

Steele, John E.

7 N. W. N. W,

L 5 250

oy
<

3

Yo
Joed

Steele, J. Barl
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Receipt ’ : . ' No. of L\'alue as Equalized by || Value as Equalized by the Departinent ‘ N%M ‘ _ o , ‘ y ;
No. OWNER'S NAME DESCRIPTION Acres he Board of Revision z,i Té’;‘,i‘l;},",f;m‘;fmﬁ‘;r d‘in‘)f ngv'sfnk ' — - i : RS . v : ‘ 3@7 i
_ - i g« FROM wHOM =~ I - e —— L LT
R. T. S. | Lot Acres |Hds. | Lands Buildings Lands |Buildings |¢” Buildings s , » T » ——
' e - NAME ~ e ——— 0 WHOM ' Amount Valu £-~*‘r‘“~_*“
< — S . e o K T
1 St raits :) LeWis G'O 6 8 2 26 / N0 W- -1N‘ . Pt . 22 . 320 930 1250 o “"'_‘*—"-*-——-*-.ES_____‘M NA‘I TlanSferred AmOunt Transt'erred~ Date £ L g
‘ S ME ADDRESS : of | Date of | Kind of |~
: == . A RO A, L -
i 2 Stralts, Lewis G. ? 8 1 v N. B. N. E. 19 350 : 350 ; — . cres Efi_s; j:gnds Bulldng Total TransféF‘]“‘Tifr——-e it
; : : i = B R e
.3 i D
% —\\\f - "
. 4 & et {
!

|
T

B BARSR e A

S

i

(222 BN B <

81 1 ~ S. Pt. N. E. 16 1270 | 1080 2350

Sutherland, William 7

10 | . . |

1
i 8 | N ®. ¥. W W.ps | 150 | -G68 | W5 :

12 Swartzentruber, Enos etal 7

e ot e s,

14

15

16

17

18

19

21 '

22

24

25

26 Umstead, Homer O. etal" 6| 8| 2| 25/ ¥ W. Pt. A 63 1110 | 1160 2270

AR P N

27 ' |

28
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30

- 3_'2._0 U L B N R N
33 ~ ]
34 . e [ ( B e e e e
= ‘ — | I e
S T AN N NN N S N o ) - o | o —
36 Vansickel, R. F. etal 71 8] 2 V' Pt 3461 | 110 110 T j T T
37 o [ e e e e f o]
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OWNER’S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No.

Acres

of

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Value as Equalized by the Department

of Taxation mnd Board of Revision
on Complaints--Latter in Red Ink

Lot

Acres

Hds.

Lands

Buildings

Buildings

Total Lands
& Buildings

Lands

Weitbrecht, Theo. & Ruth

Nl E- Nc E.

650

650

Weitbrecht, Theo. & Ruth

~ |~

S. Pt. S. T,

hO

620

620

~

W. Pt. N, W.

80

2150

260

2li10

10

Weitbrecht, Theo. & Ruth
Weitbreqn§4_2h§g, &_Ruth

D @ [

W, Pt. S. W.

80

2320

5830

11

3510

12

18

19

20

21

Cace o

s
7

Pl

22

23

24

25

26

27

Yoder, John gy, & Millie

n

" W. Pt. W. Pt.

60

2030

28

Yoder, John J. & Millie

v

100

3050

AL

2810

Yoder, John J. & Millie

“ W. Pt.

15

300

30

Yoder, John J.

" S, Ph.

6.

b3__|

31

& Millte

Yoder, John J. & Millie

o o oy IO (O

D ®»® » [

N oo

¥ _S._ E._Pt.

1.090

32
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37
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40
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44




